
 
 
Welcome……………………………………………………………………………..………….….Ms. D. Knauer, Chair 

 
 

Previous Meeting Minutes …………………………………………………………...…………….…...Ms. D. Knauer 
 
 

DA Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow…………………………………………………..……………….…Ms. Wilson 
 
 
Spring Budget (Direct FTE report) …………………………….…………………………..………..……Ms. Wilson 
 
 
Arts Director……………………………………………………………………………………..…….………Mrs. Hyder 
 
 
Leadership Jax Arts Day at DA……………………………………………………………...………………Ms. Hyder 
 
 
Testing…………………………………………………………………………………………...…….Mrs. Jackie Cinotti 
 
 
Audition Update and Summer Report………………………………………………………………….…Mrs. Cinotti 
 
 
Status of Senior Cohort…………………………………….……………..……………………….…….….Mrs. Cinotti 
 
   

Old/New Business: 

¶  
 

Announcements:  
Monday, April 18, 2022 - Weather Day - All Day 
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 - School Advisory Council Meeting - 3:30pm 
Thursday, April 21, 2022 - Creative Writing -Senior Recital - 7:00pm 
Friday, April 22, 2022 - Creative Writing - Senior Recital - 7:00pm 
Saturday, April 23, 2022 - Vocal Cabaret - 6:00pm 
Monday, April 25, 2022 - That Spring Fling Thing - 7:00pm 
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 - Spring Band Concert - 7:00pm 
Thursday, April 28, 2022 - Orchestra Concert - 7:00pm 
Thursday, May 5, 2022 - Spring Vocal Concert - 7:00pm 
Friday, May 6, 2022 - Spring Vocal Concert - 7:00pm 
Friday, May 6, 2022 - Spring Dance Concert - 7:30pm 
Monday, May 9, 2022 - Spring Percussion Concert - 7:00pm 
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 - Vocal Recital - 7:00pm 

 
Adjournment……………………………………..……………………………………….………Ms. D. Knauer, Chair 
 
 

*Next Meeting is Wednesday, May 18, 2022 3:30pm 

Douglas Anderson School of the Arts 

SAC Meeting Agenda 
April 20, 2022 

 3:30 p.m. 

 
 

 
 


